STAND VITESSE ONSVERMAAK EERBEEK
KAMPTOENSCHAP
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0670
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0122
0262
0416
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0013
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STAND VITESSE
Lidnummer
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0718.

0718

0718.

0718

0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.

0001
.0009
0009
.0823
0009
0009
0009
0823
0001
0001

STAND MIDFOND
KAMPIOENSCHAP
PC Lidnummer
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13
12
13
14
15
16
17

0718

0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.

0718

0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.

0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.

0718

0718.

.0009
0001
0823
0011
9181
.0003
0157
0025
0022
0005

0271
0408
0386
0670
0262
.9002
0018

ONAANGEWEZEN
Naam

A. welgraven

J. van Dijk
Sando verbeek
Remco Smoorenburg

Nijmeijer & wezenber

S.F. Brouwer
R. Yanar

Jan Diesfeldt
A. van Ark
Comb. Dorland

Riek Grube

A.J. Verheul

A. Driessen

N. van Ark

Henk Draaijer

Jan oOnstenk

S. Brinkhorst
A.J. wassink
Daisy Smoorenburg
Enrico Liet

Jos karman

DUIFKAMP. ONSVERMAAK

Naam

Sando Verbeek
. welgraven
. welgraven
. van Dijk
. wWelgraven
. Welgraven
. Welgraven
. van Dijk
Sando Verbeek
Sando Verbeek

P> Py P

ONSVERMAAK EERBEEK
ONAANGEWEZEN
Naam

A. welgraven
Sando Verbeek

J. van Dijk

Remco Smoorenburg

Nijmeijer & wezenber

S.F. Brouwer
Riek Grube
A. van Ark
A.J. wassink
A.J. Verheul

Jan Diesfeldt

A. Driessen

N. van Ark

R. Yanar

Jan onstenk

Comb. Dorland
Daisy Smoorenburg

woonplaats

Spankeren
Eerbeek
voorst
Spankeren
Eerbeek
Dieren
Eerbeek
Brummen
Loenen
Dieren

Eerbeek
Spankeren
Eerbeek
Loenen
Eerbeek
Loenen
Eerbeek
Dieren
Spankeren
Eerbeek

Dieren

EERBEEK
woonplaats

voorst
Spankeren
Spankeren
Eerbeek
Spankeren
Spankeren
Spankeren
Eerbeek
voorst
voorst

woonplaats

Spankeren
voorst
Eerbeek
Spankeren
Eerbeek
Dieren
Eerbeek
Loenen
Dieren
Spankeren

Brummen
Eerbeek
Loenen
Eerbeek
Loenen
Dieren
Spankeren

Totpnt

2691.
2387.
2154.
1112.
1091.
1023.
851.
591,
436.
432.

HFONORKAD_WOW

342.
315.
256.
186.
182.
139.
108.
107.

91.

55.
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33.2

Totpnt

2388.
1812.
1767.
1019.
944.
587.
432.
394.
356.
252
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240.
179.
73+
61.
40.
22.
19.
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KAMPIOENSCHAP
PC Lidnummer
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.

0718

0718

0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
.0013

0718

Ringnr

0009
0001
0823
9181
0003

.0670
0718.
.0011
0718.
0718.

9002

0271
0408

0157
0025
0386
0122
0005
0262
0018
0416
0022

1-1629211
8-1666675
1-1708250
2-8189533
7-1040165
2-8264633
2-8264643
2-8189517
2-8189734
2-8189710

KAMPIOENSCHAP
PC Lidnummer
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.

0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.
0718.

0001
0823
0009
0011
9181
0003
0005
0157
0271
0022

0025
0408
0386
0670
0262
9002
0018

AANGEWEZEN
Naam

A. welgraven
Sando Verbeek
J. van Dijk

Nijmeijer & wezenber

S.F. Brouwer

R. Yanar

Comb. Dorland
Remco Smoorenburg
Jan Diesfeldt

A. Driessen

Riek Grube

A. van Ark

N. van Ark

Henk Draaijer
A.J. Verheul

Jan Onstenk
Daisy Smoorenburg
S. Brinkhorst
A.J. wassink
Enrico Liet

Pr Punten
7 5342.0
6 4839.6
7  4805.6
6 4677.4
7 4548.6
6  4503.3
7  4305.5
5 3973.4
5 3865.6
5 3619.7
AANGEWEZEN
Naam

Sando Verbeek

J. van Dijk

A. welgraven
Remco Smoorenburg

Nijmeijer & wezenber

S.F. Brouwer
A.J. Verheul
Riek Grube
Jan Diesfeldt
A.J. wassink

A. van Ark

A. Driessen

N. van Ark

R. Yanar

Jan onstenk

Comb. Dorland
Daisy Smoorenburg

woonplaats

Spankeren
Voorst
Eerbeek
Eerbeek
Dieren
Eerbeek
Dieren
Spankeren
Brummen
Eerbeek

Eerbeek
Loenen
Loenen
Eerbeek
Spankeren
Loenen
Spankeren
Eerbeek
Dieren
Eerbeek

woonplaats

voorst
Eerbeek
Spankeren
Spankeren
Eerbeek
Dieren
Spankeren
Eerbeek
Brummen
Dieren

Loenen
Eerbeek
Loenen
Eerbeek
Loenen
Dieren
Spankeren

Totpnt

5078.
4950.
4500.
3157.
2899.
2315.
1728.
1672.
1197.
1098.
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1062.
960.
763.
734.
710.
381.
307.
222.
177.

60.
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Totpnt

4087.
3582.
3378.
2675.
2323,
2273
1148.
1018.

941.

875.
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843.
761.
442.
199
160.

89.

79.
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STAND MIDFOND DUIFKAMP. ONSVERMAAK EERBEEK

Plc Lidnummer Naam
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0718.0001 sando Verbeek
0718.0011 Remco Smoorenburg
0718.0001 sando verbeek
0718.0001 sando verbeek
0718.0823 3. van Dijk
0718.0009 A. welgraven
0718.0001 sando Verbeek
0718.0009 A. welgraven
0718.0001 sando verbeek
0718.0823 3. van Dijk

woonplaats

Voorst
Spankeren
voorst
voorst
Eerbeek
Spankeren
Voorst
Spankeren
voorst
Eerbeek

STAND GENERAAL SNELHEID ONSVERMAAK EERBEEK
KAMPIOENSCHAP ONAANGEWEZEN

PC Naam

A. welgraven
J. van Dijk
Sando Verbeek

1
2
3
4 Remco Smoorenburg

5 Nijmeijer & wezenber
6

7

8

9

S.F. Brouwer

R. Yanar

A. van Ark

Jan Diesfeldt
10 Riek Grube

11 A.J. verheul
12 A. Driessen

13 Gijsberts-Sangers

14 A.J. wassink
15 comb. Dorland

16 Lorena Gijsberts

17 N. van Ark
18 Jan onstenk

19 paisy Smoorenburg

20 Henk Draaijer

21 cindy Verbeek
22 s. Brinkhorst
23 Jos karman
24 Enrico Liet

woonplaats

Spankeren
Eerbeek
voorst
Spankeren
Eerbeek
Dieren
Eerbeek
Loenen
Brummen
Eerbeek

Spankeren
Eerbeek
voorst
Dieren
Dieren
voorst
Loenen
Loenen
Spankeren
Eerbeek

voorst
Eerbeek
Dieren
Eerbeek

Ringnr Pr  Punten
1-1629098 6 4517.9
9-1451679 5 4437.6
1-1629099 6 4317.0
2-8189785 6 4113.6
2-8189506 S5  4045.9
0-1286924 6 3697.4
1-1629211 5 3641.1
2-8264633 4 3608.3
1-1629143 S 3269.5
1-1624115 6  3265.7

KAMPIOENSCHAP AANGEWEZEN

Totpnt

5327.
4345
4166
2400.
2036
1679.
1054.

917.

909.

875.

O ONWONDIAOW

696.
529.
527
463.
459.
281
268.
210.
184.
182.
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139.
131.
125,

55.

0 H Wb

STAND GENERAAL SNELHEID DUIFKAMP. ONSVERMAAK EERBEEK

Plc Naam

Sando Verbeek
A. welgraven
A. welgraven
A. welgraven
Sando Verbeek
sando Verbeek
J. van Dijk
A. Welgraven
A. Welgraven
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Remco Smoorenburg

woonplaats

voorst
Spankeren
Spankeren
Spankeren
Voorst
voorst
Eerbeek
Spankeren
Spankeren
Spankeren

Ringnr

1-1629211
2-8264633
7-1040165
1-1708250
1-1629099
1-1629098
2-8189506
2-8264643
8-1666675
9-1451679

PC
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

Naam

Sando Verbeek

A. Welgraven

J. van Dijk
Nijmeijer & wezenber
S.F. Brouwer

Remco Smoorenburg

R. Yanar

Jan Diesfeldt

A. Driessen

Riek Grube

A. van Ark

A.J. verheul
Comb. Dorland

N. van Ark

A.J. wassink
Gijsberts-Sangers
Henk Draaijer

Jan Onstenk
Daisy Smoorenburg
Jos karman

S. Brinkhorst
Cindy verbeek
Lorena Gijsberts
Enrico Liet

Pr Punten

12 8983.1
10 8111.6
12 7725.9
12 7718.2
11 7637.9
11 7409.4
9 7308.8
12 7206.6
10 6866.1
9 6681.9

woonplaats

voorst
Spankeren
Eerbeek
Eerbeek
Dieren
Spankeren
Eerbeek
Brummen
Eerbeek
Eerbeek

Loenen
Spankeren
Dieren
Loenen
Dieren
voorst
Eerbeek
Loenen
Spankeren
Dieren

Eerbeek
voorst
voorst
Eerbeek

Totpnt

9509.
8953.
8570.
5481.
5172.
4712.
2707.
2195.
2158.
2081.
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1942.
1859.
1817.
1206.
1052.
959.
734.
541.
387.
368.
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271.
168.
90.
60.
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